

## Genesco To Present At CL King's 18th Annual Best Ideas Conference On September 16, 2020

September 11, 2020

NASHVILLE, Tenn., Sept. 11, 2020 /PRNewswire/ -- Genesco Inc. (NYSE: GCO) today announced that its management team will present at CL King's 18th Annual Best Ideas Conference on September 16, 2020. A webcast of the virtual presentation is scheduled to begin at 8:45 a.m. (Eastern time) and may be accessed through Genesco's website investor relations page at <a href="https://www.genesco.com">www.genesco.com</a>.

## About Genesco Inc.

C View original content: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/genesco-to-present-at-cl-kings-18th-annual-best-ideas-conference-on-september-16-2020-301128543.html

## SOURCE Genesco Inc.

Genesco Inc. Financial Contacts: Mel Tucker, Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer, (615) 367-7465/mtucker@genesco.com; Dave Slater, Vice President, Financial Planning & Analysis and IR, (615) 367-7604/dslater@genesco.com; Genesco Inc. Media Contact: Claire S. McCall, Director, Corporate Relations, (615)367-8283/cmccall@genesco.com